championnat du Hainaut des sprint 2024
Soignies, 16- - 17-11-2024

Médaillés multiples

Toutes les épreuves

Excluant les épreuves de relais

Rang

1.
. DEHOUST, Nolann

N

© 0o ~NO O A

12.
13.

14

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25

28.
29.
30.
31.

33.

35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

41.
42.

45.

48.
49.

53.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Nom
D'EUGENIO, Andrea

VANDAMME, Louna

. HOEBEKE, Sofia

. WATTIAUX, Thomas

. CHERON, Théo

. GOFFAUX, Thibault

. SLEPOV, Bogdan

. MALBECQ, Amandine
ROUDOMETKINA, Ksenia

ROUX, Nina
COCO, Amalia
DELROT, Keyla

. CHEN, Peter
15.

BOUTRY, Zoélie
DECRAENE, Satheen
BILLET, Ewen
LECOURT, Louis
D'EUGENIO, Enzo
BRAEM, Noa
MICHELS, Julie
MICHAUX, Valentine
CONTE, Eloise
CASTEELE, Louis

. VANDAMME, Hugo
26.

CONTE, Tiphaine
DECRAENE, Sioban
GARNIER, Terence
VOLLEBOUT, Aglaé
HOES, Tom Alexander
ANTOLINI, Seviano
GOEMANS, Manon
DEBOUVRIE, Lyse
STROOBANTS, Pauline
DUCARME, Mathis
CORBISIER, Mylene
DE BECKER, Aurore
DUBREUCQ, Alexandra
SOBRIE, Gautier
SYLVIO, Sacha
GLORIEUX, Siméo
ASSUMANI, Nadia
NULLI, Anna

PRIOUX, Maélie

DE BRUYCKER, Yenzo
FERON LELEU, Adele
VERHAEGHE, Mia-Rose
BRUNEE, Jules
ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine
COTAN, Alexandru
LECLERCAQ, Justin

VANDERSTICHELEN, Oscar

AYDIN, Yusuf
MUNARON, Théo
NICOLAS, Nathalie
HUPEZ, Isaline
BILLET, Marin
ROMBAUX, Romain
DELEU, Evan
EMARA, Nael

AN

12
13

13
10
11
07
08
08
12
10
14
12
09
09
09
14
05
11
09
11
07
10
07
03
15
07
07
08
10
15
96

05
09
07
07
13
08
10
11
07
10
10
16
16
16
08
09
06
04
08
16
08
13
08
14
11
12
10

Nation

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Club

Mons Hainaut Natation

Mons Hainaut Natation

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Mons Hainaut Natation

Mons Hainaut Natation

Club Marsouins Ath

Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
Mons Hainaut Natation
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
Mons Hainaut Natation
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
Mons Hainaut Natation

Club Marsouins Ath

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Les Espadons Cominois

Mons Hainaut Natation

Les Espadons Cominois

Enin

Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
CNT

Club Marsouins Ath

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
CNT

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Mons Hainaut Natation

Les Espadons Cominois

Mons Hainaut Natation

Mons Hainaut Natation

Les Espadons Cominois

CNT

Swimming Team Chapelle
Mons Hainaut Natation

Mons Hainaut Natation

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Enin

Enin

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Mons Hainaut Natation

CNT

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Mons Hainaut Natation

Les Espadons Cominois
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Orca Natation Soignies
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
CNT

Royal Castor Club Mons

Enin

CNT

Mons Hainaut Natation

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
Les Espadons Cominois
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
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Or Argent Bronze  Total
- - 11

10 - - 10
- - 10
1 - 10
- - 8
1 - 8
1 3 10
1 1 8
1 - 7
1 - 7
1 - 7
- - 6
4 1 10
1 1 7
1 - 6
1 - 6
- - 5
3 1 8
3 - 7
2 3 9
2 2 8
2 1 7
2 - 6
1 1 6
1 - 5
- - 4
- - 4
3 1 7
2 2 7
2 1 6
1 - 4
1 - 4
- - 3
- - 3
6 - 8
4 1 7
3 2 7
3 1 6
3 - 5
3 - 5
2 3 7
2 2 6
2 2 6
2 2 6
2 - 4
2 - 4
2 - 4
1 3 6
1 - 3
1 - 3
1 - 3
1 - 3
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
5 1 7
5 - 6
4 4 9
4 - 5
3 2 6
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61
62.
63.
64.

68.
69.
70.
71.

74.
75.

77.
78.

81.
82.
83.

85.

87.
88.

92.

98.

103.

106.

108.

111.

122.
123.

. COTAN, Bianca

NEGRIN, Samuel
MAENE, Lea
DELAMOTTE, Wayne
LEMAL, Alice

RUSTIN, Eline
SEBILLE, Chloé
MONTILLA LORES, Africa
BERTEE, Charlyne
CHAVATTE, Louis
BOULANGER, Emilien
LERQY, Thibo
NAZIANZENO, Dayana
FALZONE, Tess
MONSTERLET, Margot
YAZAG, Anyel
REMMERIE, Jonas
DELEPLANQUE, Erin
HONVAULT, Elise
ROTA BULO, Enzo
BONDUELLE, Loanne
MIKUS, Doriane
MAGHUE, Laly

VALLEE, Elisa
LECLERCQ, Aline
ROMBAUX, Camille
GROENEZ, Lorys
CHEN, Tommy
DINICESCU, Damian
INGHILLERI, Maély
PATERNOSTRE, Leonie
CARDINAEL, Kiyani
DELANNOY, Erwann
GIARRIZZO, lliana
RENARD, Camille
ROEST, Norah
VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose
AIESI, Vasco
ANDERLINI, Alexis
LERQY, Cyprien
RUSTIN, Maude
TERRIER, Elise
CALLENS, Thais
LECLERCQ, Elin
TOADERE, Armin Stefan
SUTERA, Livio
TRUBBIA, Alessio
DENEUBOURG, Kylhian
DOHMEN, Ninon
SOMERS, Emma
ABRAHAM, Noa
BOURDIAUD'HUY, Alexis
BUGHIN, Alice
CARDELLA, Victoria
CUVELIER, Jonas
DUCARME, Luca
KACHERBI, Ali
LORTHIOIR, Lisa
MULLER, Loukas
SIRAULT, Théo

VIGIN PRUVOST, Louis
DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine
CORBISIER, Morgane
LIPPEVELTS, Adalyne

13
09
12
10
05
10
02
09
08
09
15
03
12
12
09
13
09
12
05
09
11
08
13
12
10
14
13
11
10
11
14
06
08
11
15
15
09
10
12
06
13
12
16
11
08
05

11
11
13
09
03
10

14
12
11
09
07
08
15
09
10
16

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ESP
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Orca Natation Soignies

Mons Hainaut Natation

Mons Hainaut Natation

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Mons Hainaut Natation

Mons Hainaut Natation

Enin

Orca Natation Soignies

Mons Hainaut Natation

Les Espadons Cominois

Enin

Les Espadons Cominois

Enin

Enin

CNT

Mons Hainaut Natation

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
Swimming Team Chapelle
Orca Natation Soignies

Les Espadons Cominois
Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
Enin

Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
CNT

Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
Swimming Team Chapelle
Mons Hainaut Natation

Royal Castor Club Mons

Enin

Royal Castor Club Mons

Les Espadons Cominois
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Swimming Team Chapelle
Swimming Team Chapelle
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Royal Castor Club Mons

Enin

Enin

Les Espadons Cominois

Mons Hainaut Natation

Les Espadons Cominois
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
Royal Castor Club Mons
Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
Charleroi Hélios Aqua Team
Enin

CNT

Orca Natation Soignies

Royal Castor Club Mons

Enin

Swimming Team Chapelle
Mons Hainaut Natation

Enin

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Orca Natation Soignies

Orca Natation Soignies

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Royal Castor Club Mons

Mons Hainaut Natation
Swimming Team Chapelle
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125. ALBANESE, Mauro
DELFORGE, Lyam
EL YOUSFI, llyés
FALZONE, Raphaél
FOURMOIS, Luca
GREGOIRE, Anna
GREGOIRE, Jeanne
NOVOSELSKYI, Yuri
THIEBAUT, Charlotte

14
14
10
10
16
13
13
16
12

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Swimming Team Chapelle
Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
Orca Natation Soignies

Enin

Royal Castor Club Mons

Enin

Enin

Royal Castor Club Mons

CNT
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